John Treacy 10m
Overall Finish List
May 16, 2010

Results by Colbert Timing. e-mail:descol30@hotmail.com

Place  Bib No
1 209
2 226
3 233
4 192
5 172
6 159
7 194
8 227
9 178
10 250
11 85
12 300
13 255
14 166
15 168
16 256
17 252
18 297
19 244
20 260
21 197
22 263
23 261
24 144
25 267
26 61
27 76
28 299
29 191
30 32
31 158
32 135
33 120
34 216
35 142
36 19
37 141
38 49
39 133
40 3
41 12
42 224
43 165
44 246
45 264
46 155
47 162
48 18
49 262
50 217
51 51

First Name
Philip
Brian
Tommy
Danny
Finbarr
George
Kevin
Michael
Eddie
Catherina
Michael
Robbie
Simon
Martin
Aiden
Angela
Des
Michael
Brian
lan
David
James
Thomas
Martina
Liam
Brendan
Kealan
Lawrence
John
Colin
Trevor
Humphrey
Michael
John
Paul
Padraic
Brian
John
Pat
Patrick
Conor
Luke
Alan
Gerret
Finlay
Charlie
Joe

Tom
Mark
Gary
Yevgeniy

Last Name
Harty
Murphy
Evans
Smith
Kirwen
Murray
Wilmot
Murphy
Walsh
McKiernan
Murphy
Williams
Morgan
McCarthy
McGrath
McCann
Ryan
Dwyer
Burne
O'Sullivan
Waters
Fox
Burns

O Dwyer
Budds
Aspel

O Connor
Martin
Guiry
Walsh
Mason
Murphy
Houlihan
Desmond
Daly
Birmingham
O Connor
Leahy
Hyland
Roche
Murray
Cunningham
Lyons
Byrne
Weir

O Neill
Kelly
Leahy
Connolly
Mc Cormack
Chizhikov

Time
53:24
54:52
55:35
57:09
58:01
58:13
59:00
59:10
1:01:09
1:01:34
1:01:36
1:01:46
1:02:17
1:02:24
1:02:44
1:03:08
1:03:08
1:03:16
1:03:19
1:03:32
1:03:43
1:03:44
1:03:47
1:03:48
1:03:53
1:03:54
1:04:29
1:04:31
1:04:39
1:05:26
1:05:26
1:05:34
1:05:34
1:05:39
1:05:40
1:05:44
1:05:45
1:05:52
1:05:55
1:06:28
1:06:40
1:06:41
1:06:48
1:06:59
1:06:59
1:07:09
1:07:10
1:07:15
1:07:20
1:07:22
1:07:40

Pace

5:20/M
5:29/M
5:34/M
5:43/M
5:48/M
5:49/M
5:54/M
5:55/M
6:07/M
6:09/M
6:10/M
6:11/M
6:14/M
6:14/M
6:16/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:21/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:28/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:36/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:40/M
6:41/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:43/M
6:43/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:46/M

Club

West Waterford
Carrick AC
Gowran
Ballynonty AC
Bray Runners
East Cork AC
Bandon AC
Carrick AC
Tinryland

Tullamore Harri

Gneevegyvila
West Waterford
Donore Harriers
Clonmel AC

West Waterford

East Cork AC
Carrick AC
Carrick Road Ru
WATERFORD A.C
Carrick Road Ru
West Waterford
Waterford A.C.

Clonmel AC

West Waterford
RIOCHT A.C
DROMID

Eagle AC

Eagle AC
Mallow AC
GRANGE

West Waterford
SLANEY OLYMPIC
Carrick on Suir
West Waterford
West Waterford
West Waterford
West Waterford
WATERFORD A.C
Donore Harriers
West Waterford
West Waterford
Carrick AC

West Waterford
West Waterford

Age Group
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
M50
no age given
SM
SM
SM
M45
M45
F35
SM
M40
SM
SM
SM
SM
M50
SF
SM
M40
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
M45
SM
M45
M40
SM
SM
SM
M45
SM
M40
SM
SM
SM
SM
M55
M40
SM
M40
M45
SM



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

16

285
139
70

68

46

241
266
169
87

143
288
134
129
223
125
119
146

183
278
248
219

43

138
152
218

105
73

273
147
274
25

137
290
170
199
184
231
269
114
33

180
41

92

202
203
150
23

37

123
171
160
212
179

Tom
Kenneth
Pat
Norma
James
Dermot
Micko
Joe
Michael
Rocky
Pat
Mary
Pat

Neil
Charles
Colin
Maurice
Diane
John
Noel
Tomas
Alan
Denis
John
Ray
Andy
Darren
Andrew
Ray
Richie
Alan
Richard
Seamus
Kieran
Joan
Mary
Neil
Richard
Noel
Vivian
Breda
Theresa
Jimmy
Loretto
Rachel
Trevor
Martin
Paul
Maurice
Tony
Stephen
Mark
George
John
Fergal
Dave
Bernard

Cooper
O'Donnell
Dunford
Wall
Veale
Ryan
Dwyer
Roche
Moloney
Mernagh
Nolan
Molloy
Sullivan
O Donovan
Kelleher
Lyons
Whitty
Behan
Treacy
Ryan
Coleman
Ryan
Cronin

O' Connor
O' Hanlon
Gibson
Chambers
Vereker
Burke
Carey
Curran
Finnegan
Breen
Russell
Mahony
O Connor
McCollum
McCarthy
Drohan
Mullaley
Mahony
Aggar
Butler
Duggan
Molloy
Power
Mallarkey
Cotter
Boland
Crotty
Finn
Cliffe
Bulman
Lynch

O Meara
Moloney
Connoly

1:07:48
1:08:13
1:08:23
1:08:24
1:08:24
1:08:25
1:08:26
1:08:35
1:08:49
1:08:51
1:08:56
1:09:00
1:09:05
1:09:21
1:09:30
1:09:38
1:10:01
1:10:08
1:10:24
1:10:29
1:10:42
1:11:03
1:11:07
1:11:08
1:11:13
1:11:21
1:11:34
1:11:36
1:11:48
1:11:52
1:12:03
1:12:10
1:12:12
1:12:19
1:12:21
1:12:25
1:12:25
1:12:32
1:12:38
1:12:51
1:12:53
1:12:57
1:12:58
1:13:01
1:13:20
1:13:23
1:13:37
1:13:43
1:13:47
1:13:51
1:13:59
1:14:14
1:14:15
1:14:32
1:14:34
1:14:41
1:14:41

6:47/M
6:49/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:52/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:55/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:04/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:11/M
7:11/M
7:12/M
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:14/M
7:14/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
7:17/M
7:17/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:24/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:28/M
7:28/M

West Waterford
West Waterford
West Waterford
West Waterford
West Waterford
Carrick AC

Eagle AC

West Waterford
Saint Joseph AS
WATERFORD A.C
Clonmel AC
SLANEY OLYMPIC

West Waterford
SLANEY OLYMPIC
WATERFORD A.C

West Waterford
West Waterford
MALLOW
Waterford A.C.

Eagle AC
YOUGHALA.C

West Waterford

Waterford A.C.
RIOCHT A.C
Letterkenny
YOUGHALA.C
West Waterford
KILKENNY CITY H

St Abbans
Ballynonty AC
St.Marys Clare

Waterford A.C.
West Waterford
Eagle AC
Clonmel AC

West Waterford
YOUGHALA.C
YOUGHALA.C
MIDDLETON AC

M45
SM
M40
SF
M45
SM
SM
M45
SM
M45
SM
SF
M55
SM
SM
M50
M40
F40
no age given
SM
M40
SM
M45
SM
M40
M40
SM
M40
M45
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SF
F40
SM
M45
M40
SF
SM
SF
M45
F35
SF
SM
M40
M50
M55
SM
SM
SM
M50
SM
M40
SF
M40



109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

127
200
124
253
279
91
96
214
48
64
154
265
173
296
293
208
198
277
69
270
148
140
106
63
86
149
45
276
107
156
153
99
81
195
280
151
90
47
157
42
14
52
22
254
97
281
282
283
53
84
211
286
145
221
215
294
228

John
Chris
Sylvia
Billy
Richard
Seamus
Liam
Eric
Tom
Michael
Tom
James
Dermot
Maire
Donnacha
Trevor
Raymond
Jim
Triona
Conor
Kieran
Ann

Pat
Breda
Martin
Padraig
Josie
Peter
Claire
Marcella
Tony
Patrick
Aidan
Kevin
Paddy
Leah Catherine
Liam
Karen
Una
Tom
Mary
Vincent
Caoimhe
Theresa
John
Bernie
Zena
Fionn
Colm
Mick
Kenneth
Trine
Elizabeth
Danny
Donal
Patrick
Billy

O Mahoney
O Driscoll
O Mahoney
O'Grady
Forrest
Power
Kavanagh
Owens
Power
Wade
Moroney
Ryan
Gough
Nirhiogain
Lehane
Walsh
Bourke
Barry

Wall
Morkan
Coleman
Dunford
Earley
Kearney
Curran

O Regan

Ui Chuirri N
Murphy
Mc Namara
Alcoils

O Brien
Carey
Brickley
Lynch
Brunnock
Mc Cormack
Byrne

Ryan

May

Mc Donald
Horgan
Tutty
Treacy
Barnett
Walshe
Prendergast
Lennon
O'Brien
Coady
Ronan
Lane
Corrigan
Breen

Mc Carthy
O Donoghue
Perier
Coleman

1:14:41
1:14:47
1:14:51
1:14:57
1:15:04
1:15:12
1:15:16
1:15:20
1:15:21
1:15:29
1:15:30
1:15:42
1:15:42
1:15:42
1:15:43
1:15:43
1:15:44
1:15:51
1:16:02
1:16:02
1:16:03
1:16:07
1:16:08
1:16:21
1:16:34
1:16:41
1:16:42
1:17:12
1:17:19
1:17:20
1:17:20
1:17:24
1:17:26
1:17:28
1:17:28
1:17:32
1:17:33
1:17:37
1:17:47
1:18:08
1:18:17
1:18:22
1:18:32
1:18:33
1:18:35
1:18:56
1:19:03
1:19:12
1:19:12
1:19:21
1:19:31
1:19:32
1:19:45
1:19:47
1:19:54
1:20:20
1:20:24

7:28/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:37/M
7:38/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:40/M
7:43/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:46/M
7:47/M
7:49/M
7:50/M
7:50/M
7:51/M
7:51/M
7:52/M
7:54/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
7:59/M
7:59/M
7:59/M
8:02/M
8:02/M

YOUGHALA.C
BHAA

Saint Joseph AS
West Waterford

drangan
West Waterford
West Waterford

Eagle AC

Eagle AC

West Waterford
Carrick AC

West Waterford
West Waterford
Clonmel AC
West Waterford
West Waterford
West Waterford

West Waterford

West Waterford
WATERFORD A.C

WATERFORD RR

Carrick AC
DUNDRUM AC

West Waterford

st josephs a/c
CTC Cork
West Waterford

East Cork AS
West Waterford
mailo.com

Riverstick / Ki

DUNDRUM AC
MIDDLETON AC
LITTLE ISLAND
West Waterford
West Waterford

M45
M60
F50
M45
M40
M45
M45
SM
SM
M50
M50
M40
SM
SF
SM
SM
SM
SM
F35
SM
SM
F40
M40
SF
SM
SM
F45
SM
F40
F40
M65
SM
M45
SM
SM
SF
SM
F35
F40
M40
F35
M45
SF
no age given
M55
M50
SF
SM
SM
M40
SM
SM
SF
M55
M40
M55
M40



166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222

111
132
122
213
72
44
77
39
235
102
28
164
225
131
291
190
249
101
75
74
268
201
167
298
239
210
88
193
188
30
272
13
56
112
89
258
207
78

98
161
11
182
181
259
118
62
174
186
232
236
40
54
35
175
206
60

Shane
Deirdre
Jonathan
Karina
Paul
Patrick
Angeline
Keith
Honor
Lisa
Bartholomeo
Peter
Pat
Tommy
Joseph
Kieran
Don
Eileen
Marie
P.j.
Mark
Simon
Stephen
Marie
Peter
Kieran
Catherine
Christina
Mary
Hazel
Julianne
Mary
Pat
Andrea
Thomas
Aidan
Tara
Clare
John
Tomas
Kevin
Mary
Rita

Billy
Aoife
Dara
Lilian
Michael
Annette
Edel

Tim
Patrick
Mark
Richard
Paul
Margaret
Rose

Power
Mc Crae
Power
Erangey
Casey
Leamy
Brennan
O Driscoll
Lynch
Mulcahy
Kearney
Fitzgerald
Walsh (63)
Brown
Foley
O'Connell
Ryan
Twomey
Murphy
Curran
Wogan
Baily
Kent
Dwyer
Connick
Evans
Murray
Organ
McKeown
Kennedy
Dukes
Phelan
Morrissey
Gaffney
Condon
McCarthy
O Donnell
Walsh
Foley
Murphy
Morrison
Evans
Whelan
Holden
Connors
O Sullivan
Kearney
O'Shea
Drake
Fahey
Foley
Kenny
Walsh
Griffin
O'Donnell
Power
Forey

1:20:24
1:20:29
1:20:41
1:20:44
1:21:01
1:21:03
1:21:09
1:21:13
1:21:15
1:21:19
1:21:30
1:21:32
1:21:33
1:21:42
1:21:45
1:21:46
1:21:47
1:21:50
1:21:50
1:21:51
1:22:00
1:22:25
1:22:32
1:22:41
1:22:41
1:22:44
1:23:05
1:23:06
1:23:09
1:23:26
1:23:46
1:23:46
1:23:47
1:23:51
1:24:03
1:24:03
1:24:25
1:24:27
1:24:32
1:24:36
1:24:36
1:24:38
1:25:56
1:25:57
1:26:15
1:26:15
1:26:33
1:26:55
1:26:57
1:27:02
1:27:22
1:27:26
1:27:39
1:27:47
1:28:07
1:28:30
1:28:59

8:02/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:04/M
8:06/M
8:06/M
8:07/M
8:07/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:09/M
8:09/M
8:09/M
8:10/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:15/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:19/M
8:19/M
8:19/M
8:21/M
8:23/M
8:23/M
8:23/M
8:23/M
8:24/M
8:24/M
8:27/M
8:27/M
8:27/M
8:28/M
8:28/M
8:28/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:38/M
8:38/M
8:39/M
8:42/M
8:42/M
8:42/M
8:44/M
8:45/M
8:46/M
8:47/M
8:49/M
8:51/M
8:54/M

West Waterford

West Waterford
Waterford A.C.

Leevale A.C.
Carrick AC

CARRICK TRI

St Finbarr's AC
Midleton AC
West Waterford
St Abbans
WATERFORD A.C
Tramore

West Waterford
St Pauls

Kilmurry lbrick

Hasbro

West Waterford
West Waterford
West Waterford
Waterford Tri
Carrick AC

West Waterford
West Waterford
West Waterford
MIDDLETON AC
Riverstick / Ki

West Waterford
Eagle AC
Carrick AC

Lakeshire
West Waterford

Carrick Road Ru

SM
SF
SM
SF
SM
M50
SF
SM
SF
SF
M50
SM
M45
M50
M45
SM
SM
F35
SF
M50
SM

M40
F40
M50
SM
F35
F45
F40
F40
SF
F35
M40
F40
M50
SM
F40
SF
M55
SM
M45
F45
F35
SM
SF
SM
SF
M50
SF
SF
M50
M40
SM
SM
SM
F50
F55



223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
280

196
110
238
177
257
251
116
24

242
15

295
34

205
50

284
230
237
289
204
31

83
229
243
57
176
67
38
271
29
163
136
121
59
117
130
128
79
222
220
287
292
36
27
275
113
247
234
189
245
95
115
100
65
126
240
82

Michael
Paul
David
Liam
Ann

Joe
Liam
Catriona
Pat
Catherine
Grainne
Fiona
Catherine
Karl
Paul
Aileen
Gemma
Annette
Jackie
Paschal
Thomas
Bernie
James
Sonya
Helene
John
Pearse
Sarah
Martin
Aileen
Jenny
Conor
Brian
Jer
Anne
Denis
Patsy
Marina
Jillian
Elaine
Claire
Cora
Jacinta
Terry
Laura
Rita
Denise
Joanne
Noelle
Sharon
Orla
Thomas
Deirdre
Jerry
Erich
Marie
Mary

Mc Carthy
Finnerty
Flynn
Fleming
Cronin
O'Riordan
Quilty
Kiely
Moore

O' Regan
Nifhoghui
Mc Carthy
O Donovan
O' Callaghan
Grant
O'Callaghan
Barry
Fitzpatrick
Dunne
Proctor
Brophy
Ronan
Spillane
Szymanski
Hayes
Lawton
Moloney
O' Regan
Ludovic
Browne
Gough
Ryan
Talbot
Collins
Massey
Cogan
Foskin
Walsh
Fowler
Farrell
O'Sullivan
Regan
Sheil
Gough
Regan
Cronnolly
Nugent
Burke
Conway
Nugent
Arnold
Burke
Arrigan
Forde

Zeh
Moore
Toher

1:29:00
1:29:00
1:29:03
1:29:10
1:29:11
1:29:12
1:29:14
1:29:15
1:29:28
1:29:31
1:30:12
1:30:16
1:30:19
1:30:25
1:31:06
1:31:57
1:31:57
1:32:11
1:32:13
1:32:29
1:33:12
1:33:38
1:33:45
1:33:47
1:33:51
1:34:04
1:34:07
1:34:30
1:35:34
1:35:56
1:36:28
1:36:32
1:36:55
1:36:59
1:37:10
1:38:33
1:40:23
1:40:55
1:41:56
1:41:56
1:42:37
1:42:54
1:43:05
1:43:06
1:43:10
1:43:11
1:44:41
1:44:41
1:45:25
1:45:59
1:45:59
1:48:02
1:50:34
1:50:43
1:57:38
2:04:28
2:27:08

8:54/M
8:54/M
8:54/M
8:55/M
8:55/M
8:55/M
8:55/M
8:56/M
8:57/M
8:57/M
9:01/M
9:02/M
9:02/M
9:03/M
9:07/M
9:12/M
9:12/M
9:13/M
9:13/M
9:15/M
9:19/M
9:22/M
9:23/M
9:23/M
9:23/M
9:24/M
9:25/M
9:27/M
9:33/M
9:36/M
9:39/M
9:39/M
9:42/M
9:42/M
9:43/M
9:51/M
10:02/M
10:06/M
10:12/M
10:12/M
10:16/M
10:17/M
10:19/M
10:19/M
10:19/M
10:19/M
10:28/M
10:28/M
10:33/M
10:36/M
10:36/M
10:48/M
11:03/M
11:04/M
11:46/M
12:27/M
14:07/M

WATERFORD A.C

Carrick AC
Eagle AC

West Waterford
West Waterford
Slaney Olympic

West Waterford

Carrick AC

Carrick Road Ru
West Waterford

Riverstick / Ki

West Waterford

West Waterford

Waterford A.C.
WATERFORD A.C
Galtee Runners

West Waterford

West Waterford
WATERFORD A.C

West Waterford
West Waterford

West Waterford
West Waterford

West Waterford
West Waterford
Galtee Runners

Blarney

West Waterford
Midleton AC

M50
M40
M40
SM
F45
M45
M40
F35
M55
F65
SF
SF
SF
M40
SM
SF
SF
F40
F45
M55
SM
F45
SM
SF
F55
M50
M55
SF
M40
F40
SF
M40
M70
SM
F35
SM
M50
SF
SF
SF
SF
SF
F50
F65
SF
F40
SF
SF
F50
SF
SF
M55
F45
M55
M65
F55
F50



	JOHN TREACY 10M RESULTS FINAL D

